Resultater fra kampen mellem SKU og Bremen, i Helsinggr 28/8-1993

Herrer SKU

Jack Rasmussen
Jeppe Hansen
Bent Jensen
Michael Sgrensen
Mogens Le Dous
Poul Sivebaek
Henning Ngrregard
Fratrukket mindste

| alt kegler

Damer SKU
Yvonne Helvig
Bente Sgrensen
Minna Johansen
Helle Jensen
Susanne Olsen
Connie Hemicke
Merete Hemicke
Fratrukket mindste
| alt kegler

Kegler
1504
1502
1491
1489
1488
1478
1472
1472
8952

Kegler
748
742
738
732
726
722
714
714

4408

Herrer Bremen
Manfred Grziwa
Stephan Claus
Michael Ellebrecht

Wolfgang Wachtendorf

Ralph Sichfeld
Frank Beyer
Werner Martin
Fratrukket mindste

| alt kegler

Damer Bremen
Susi Spaltenholz
Gabi Pieper

Anke Eisenmenger
Karina Beier

Ute Klezath

Ute Wachtendorf
Anke Niedzwetzki
Fratrukket mindste
| alt kegler

Kegler
1479
1475
1466
1461
1458
1456
1446
1446
8795

Kegler
746
746
741
740
738
738
728
728

4449



